ि सिडिकेट Syndicate

केनरा बैंक - Canara Bank 🔜

Ref:: SD:1540/1541/11/12::2020

The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001 The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] MUMBAI - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Earnings / Conference Call with Analysts / Investors - Conference Call – Revised Dial in information.

Ref : Our letter SD:1531/1532/11/12::2020 dated 28. 10.2020

In continuation to our above referred letter, we herewith enclose a copy of the Conference Call - Revised Dial in information for the Earnings / Conference Call with Analysts / Investors for the Reviewed Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Second Quarter / Half Year ended 30.09.2020 scheduled to be held on Friday, the 30th October 2020 at 11:30 a.m. (IST).

This is for your information & records.

Yours faithfully, कृते केनरा बेंक For CANARA BANK

12

सहायक महा प्रबंधक और कंपनि सचिव Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary VINAY MOHTA COMPANY SECRETARY



सचिवीय विभाग प्रधान कार्यालय 112, जे सी रोड बेंगलूर - 560002 E-Mail - <u>hosecretarial@canarabak.com</u>

Secretarial Department Head Office 112 J C Road, Bangalore - 560002 www.canarabank.com

F +91 80 22248831 T +91 80 22100250

29.10.2020



Antique Stock Broking Limited

invites you to a

Earning Conference Call of

Canara Bank

on Friday, 30th October 2020 at 11.30 am (IST)

Senior Management team of Canara Bank represented by:

Shri L V Prabhakar, MD & CEO

Shri M V Rao, ED

Shri Debashish Mukherjee, ED

Ms A Manimekhalai, ED

Click below to Express Join the call:

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber = 1093538 & linkSecurityString = 32d1eab56

For any enquiries regarding the conference call, contact: Sohail Halai Antique Stock Broking Limited Mobile No: +91 98208 76839 Email: sohail.halai@antiquelimited.com